Tualatin West Side Winter Ride #2

Level C/D R=Right Turn B=Becomes
37 mlles L=Left Turn X=Crosses
Milcage Interval Tumn Road Neme = Remar

0. R |Tualatin Rd. from Tualatin Park

1.1 1.1 R [Juergens Ave.

1.4 0.3 L [|Haze®rook Rd.

2.2 0.8 R |Hwy 99W

2.5 0.3 L __|Fischer Rd.

3.1 0.6 R |i31st. Ave.

3.6 0.5 L |Beef Bend Rd.

5.5 1.9 R |[Roy Rogers Rd.

7.2 1.7 L |Hwy. 210

8.1 0.9 R |Tile Flat Rd.

12.0 3.9 L |Farmington Rd.

14.9 2.9 L. |Hwy. 219

14.9 0.0 R |Bald Peak Rd.

15.3 0.4 L |Campbell Rd.

16.8 1.5 R |Holly Hill Rd.

18.4 1.6 L [Laurelview Rd.

20.2 1.8 {H__ggggr Rd. .33 miles unpaved

21.0 0.8 - |McCormick Hill Rd.

21.4 0.4 L |vanderschuere Rd.

22.8 1.4 © R [Hwy. 210

22.8 0.0 B |Mountain Home Rd.

25.7 2.9 ! L |Kruger Rd.

29.8 4.1 X |Hwy. 99W

29.8 0.0 B |Sunset Blvd.

31.1 1.3 L [Sherwood Bivd.

31.4 0.3 R __|Oregon St. '

32.9 1.5 " R |Tualatin/Sherwood Rd.

33.2 0.3 L |Cipole Rd.

33.7 0.5 R |Herman Rd.

34.1 0.4 L [124th. Ave.

34.8 0.7 R |[Tualatin Rd.

37.0 2.2 L |Tualatin Park
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